Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ
DNQ

Class

GP14
Supernova
Icon

Topper
Phantom
Topper
GP14

Laser
Osprey
Topper
Laser

Blaze

GP14
Phantom
Blaze
Graduate (S/H)
Streaker
Blaze
Lightning 368
Phantom (Wood)
GP14
Phantom
Topper
Enterprise
Phantom
Blaze

Merlin Rocket
Graduate
Laser

Blaze

Supernova

Topper
Supernova

Solo

SailNo
14032
1161
11
47173
1159
34830
14239
113386
1289
45160
1000
546
14239
1243
581
2950
1309
546
407
1117
14163
1403
44474
19914
1203
559
3519
2955
7

774
433
919
45732
1073
4960

HelmName
N Davies

D Watkins
R Lutwyche
G Cornes
S Green

C Anderson Jnr
S Turner

K Collins

N Vyse

F Morgan
M Evans

G Hyland

E Hyland

P Lester

C Chandler
J Froggart
A Hopkins
J Hyland

B Westley
C Spence
C Anderson
S Pickering
H Hopkins
A Jukes

A Burton

J Vyse

| Shaw

A Froggatt
B Pickering
A Walton

A Hopkins
A Way
P Batchelor

CrewName

A Walton

J Vyse

D Pickering

N Spurr

J Hyland

S Parker

D Jukes

C Shaw
A Froggatt

PY
1133
1075
976
1358
999
1358
1133
1098
928
1358
1098
1027
1133
999
1027
1109
1128
1027
1170
1040
1133
999
1358
1113
999
1027
981
1129
1098
1027
1075

1358
1075
1143

PH
+2.25
+1
+1.25
+3.5

+2.25
+0.25

+0.5
+3.5
+1.5
+3

+0.5

+0.5

+0.25
+1.25

+1.0
+0.5
+0.25

Wednesday Sunset Series

Chase Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 21:13 on July 12, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 14, Discards: 6, To count: 8, To qualify: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1
2.0
4.0
{36-0DNG)
{36-0-BNG)
5.0
{36-0-BNG)
{36-0DNG)
{36-0-BNG)
7.0
{36-0-BNG)
8.0
3.0

11.0 SAF
6.0

£36:0DNG)
{36-0-BNG)
£36:0DNC)

{36:0DNG)
{36-0-BNG)
£36:0DNC)
{36-0-BNG)
£36-0DNG)
{36-0-BNG)
£36:0DNC)
36.0 00D

R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
“4-0) 4.0 3.0 2700D {89) {36-0-DNG) (36.0DNC)
5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 {36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG)
6.0 {36:0DNG) 4.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 {36-:0-DNG)
2.0 3.0 1.0 {36:0-BNG) 3.0 2.0 {36-0-DNG)
£440) {36:0-DNG) 8.0 466y {36-0-BNG) 10.0 {36-:0-DNG)
9.0 {36:0-BNG) 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 {36-0-DNG)
14.0 8100D  {36:0DNG) 7.0 9.0 6.0 {36-:0-DNG)
{36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG) (36-06BNG) 1.0 10.0 9.0 2.0
13.0 10.0 SAF  {36-0BNG) 6.0 {36:0-DNG) 8.0 {36-:0-DNG)
12.0 {36:0-DNG) 6.0 11.0 4.0 4.0 {36-0-DNG)
15.0 {36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG) 12.0 15.0 {36:0-BNG) 3.0
16.200D 11.0DNS {36:0DNG) (36:0-DNG) (36.0-DNG) 3.0 {36-:0-DNG)
{36:0-BNGy 2.0 {36-0-BNG) (36-0-BNG) 1.0 1.0 {36-0-DNG)
8.0 {36:0DNG) (36:0-DNG) 9.0 5.0 {36-0-DNG)  (36.0DNC)
1.0 1.0 {36-0-DNG) 16.0 SAF  (36-0-BNG) (36-0-BNG) (36-0-DNG)
{36.0DNG) (36.0DNC) (36-0DNG) (36:0DNGy 11.0 {36:0-DNG) 36.0 DNC
{36:0-BNG) 11.0DNS  (36-6-BNG) 13.0 14.0 {36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG)
7.0 {36:0DNGy 2.0 5.0 {36-0-DNG) (36-0DNG) (36:0BNG)
10.0 5.0 12.0 SAF  (36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG) (36-0BNG) (36-0-DNG)
{36:0-DNG) (36.0DNGC) 10.0 {36:0-DNG)  13.0 {36-0-DNG)  (36.0DNC)
3.0 {36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNC) (36-0-BNG) 27.300D 27.300D (36-0-BDNGC)
{36.0DNG) (36.0DNC) (36.0DNGC) (36.0DNG) (36.0-DNG) 36.0DNC  36.0 DNC
{36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) 36.0DNC 5.0 DNF
18.0 SAF  {36:0DNGC) (36:0DNG) (36:0-DNG) (36.0-DNGC) (36-0DNG) 36.0 DNC
{36-0DNG) (36-0-BNG) 7.0 4.0 {36-0DNG) (36-0-BNG) (36-0DNG)
{36.0DNG) 10.0DNF  (36-0DNGC) {36.0DNG) (36.0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) 36.0 DNC
{36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-:0-BNG) 11.0 36.0 DNC
{36.0DNG) (36.0DNC) (36.0DNGC) (36.0DNGC) (36:0DNG) 36.0DNC 1.0
{36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-BDNG) 36.0DNC  36.0 DNC
{36.0-DNG) (36.0DNC) (36.0DNGC) (36.0DNG) (36:0-DNG) 36.0DNC  36.0 DNC
{36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) 36.0DNC  36.0 DNC
{36.0DNG) (36.0-DNC) (36.0DNGC) {36.0DNG) (36.0-DNG) 36.0DNC  36.0 DNC
{36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG) 36.0DNC  36.0 DNC
{36.0DNG) (36.0DNC) (36-0DNG) (36:0DNGy 12.0 {36:0-DNG) 36.0 DNC
{36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-DNG) (36-0-BNG) 36.0 DNC
R1 -11/04/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 Phantom 1243 P Lester 999 +15 1 1.0
2 GP14 14032 NDavies A Walton 1133 +2.25 2 2.0
3 Blaze 546 G Hyland 1027 +05 3 3.0
4 Supernova 1161 D Watkins 1075 +1 4 4.0
5 Phantom 1159 S Green 999 5 5.0
6 Lightning 368 407 B Westley 1170 6 6.0
7 Osprey 1289 N Vyse N Spurr 928 +0.25 7 7.0
8 Laser 1000 M Evans 1098 8 8.0
9 Blaze 546 J Hyland 1027 +0.5 SAF 11.0
10 Solo 4960 P Batchelor 1143 OOD 36.0
R2 - 18/04/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 Blaze 581 C Chandler 1027 +3 1 1.0
2 Topper 47173 G Cornes 1358 +35 2 2.0
3 GP14 14163 C Anderson S Parker 1133 +0.25 3 3.0
4 GP14 14032 N Davies A Walton 1133 +2.25 4 4.0
5 Supernova 1161 D Watkins 1075 +1 5 5.0
6 Icon 1" R Lutwyche J Vyse 976 +1.25 6 6.0
7 Blaze 546 J Hyland 1027 +05 7 7.0
8 Phantom 1243 P Lester 999 +15 8 8.0
9 Topper 34830 C Anderson Jnr 1358 9 9.0
10 Lightning 368 407 B Westley 1170 10 10.0
1" Phantom 1159 S Green 999 11 11.0
12 Topper 45160 F Morgan 1358 12 12.0
13 Osprey 1289 N Vyse N Spurr 928 +0.25 13 13.0
14 GP14 14239 S Turner D Pickering 1133 14 14.0
15 Laser 1000 M Evans 1098 15 15.0
16 Blaze 546 G Hyland 1027 +0.5 OOD 16.2
17 Enterprise 19914 A Jukes D Jukes 1113 SAF  18.0
R3 -25/04/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 Blaze 581 C Chandler 1027 +3 1 1.0
2 GP14 14239 E Hyland J Hyland 1133 +35 2 2.0
3 Topper 47173 G Cornes 1358 +3.5 3 3.0
4 GP14 14032 N Davies A Walton 1133 +2.25 4 4.0
5 Lightning 368 407 B Westley 1170 5 5.0
6 Supernova 1161 D Watkins 1075 +1 6 6.0
7 GP14 14239 S Turner D Pickering 1133 OoO0D 8.1
8 Osprey 1289 N Vyse N Spurr 928 +0.25 SAF 10.0
8 Blaze 559 J Vyse 1027 DNF  10.0
10 Blaze 546 G Hyland 1027 +0.5 DNS 11.0
10 Streaker 1309 A Hopkins 1128 DNS 11.0

R9
{36-0-BNG)
6.0

8.0
{36:0-BNG)
“10)

40

7.0

9.0
(36-0-BNG)
10.0

14.0

16.2 00D
{36:0-BNG)
{36-0-BNG)
20

5.0

12.0
{36-0-BNG)
{36:0-BNG)
36.0 DNC
17.0 SAF
1.0

36.0 DNC
13.0

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
3.0

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC

4.0
6.0
5.0 00D
1.0
9.0

8.0

{36-0-DNG)
360-DNG)
36.0 DNC
360-DNG)
{36-0-DNG)
18.6 00D
{36-0-DNG)
36:0-DNG)
36-:0-DNG)
15.0 DNF
{36-:0-DNG)
3.0

36.0 DNC
15.0 SAF
36.0 DNC
7.0

15.0 SAF
36.0 DNC
20

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
5.0

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC

R11
{36-0DNG)
FO-SAF)
{36-0-DNG)
{36-0-BNG)
6.3 00D
{36-0-BNG)
{36-0-BNG)
{36-0-BNG)
3.0
{36-0-BNG)
8.0 DNS
{36-0DNG)
1.0

2.0

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
7.0 SAF
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC

2
-y
N

5.0

4.0

6.0

36.0 DNC
{36-0BNG)
7.0
{36-0BNG)
8.0

10.0 SAF
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
3.0

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC

2
S
)

2.7 00D

1.0

5.0
{36-0-BNG)
{36-0-BNG)
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
4.0

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC

0
=
N

1.0
{36-0-BNG)
{36-0-DNG)
36.0 DNC
4.0
{36-0-BNG)
{36-0-DNG)
3.0

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
18.3 00D
20

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
5.0

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
6.0

36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC

Total
177.4
223.0
256.0
266.0
190.3
268.0
281.1
287.0
304.0
306.0
327.0
345.4
339.0
349.0
362.3
364.6
381.0
385.0
393.0
434.0
434.6
436.0
442.0
442.0
443.0
449.0
458.0
469.0
470.0
471.0
471.0
473.0
474.0
480.0
504.0

Nett
214
36.0
40.0
50.0
50.3
52.0
65.1
71.0
88.0
90.0
111.0
129.4
123.0
133.0
146.3
148.6
165.0
169.0
177.0
218.0
218.6
220.0
226.0
226.0
227.0
233.0
2420
253.0
254.0
255.0
255.0
257.0
258.0
264.0
288.0



R4 - 02/05/18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 Topper 47173 G Cornes 1358 +35 1 1.0
2 Blaze 546 J Hyland 1027 +0.5 2 2.0
3 GP14 14032 N Davies A Walton 1133 +2.25 3 3.0
4 Icon 11 R Lutwyche J Vyse 976 +1.25 4 4.0
5 Supernova 1161 D Watkins 1075 +1 5 5.0
6 Topper 45160 F Morgan 1358 6 6.0
7 Phantom 1203 A Burton 999 7 7.0
8 Phantom 1159 S Green 999 8 8.0
9 Topper 34830 C Anderson Jnr 1358 9 9.0
10 Phantom (Wood) 1117 C Spence 1040 10 10.0
11 Lightning 368 407 B Westley 1170 SAF  12.0
R5 - 09/05/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 Laser 113386 K Collins 1098 +2.25 1 1.0
2 Supernova 1161 D Watkins 1075 +1 2 2.0
3 GP14 14032 N Davies A Walton 1133 +2.25 OOD 2.7
4 Icon 1" R Lutwyche J Vyse 976 +1.25 3 3.0
5 Phantom 1203 A Burton 999 4 4.0
6 Blaze 546 J Hyland 1027 +05 5 5.0
7 Osprey 1289 N Vyse N Spurr 928 +0.25 6 6.0
8 GP14 14239 S Turner D Pickering 1133 7 7.0
9 Topper 34830 C Anderson Jnr 1358 8 8.0
10 Phantom 1243 P Lester 999 +15 9 9.0
1 Phantom 1159 S Green 999 10 10.0
12 Topper 45160 F Morgan 1358 1 11.0
13 Laser 1000 M Evans 1098 12 12.0
14 Streaker 1309 A Hopkins 1128 13 13.0
15 Blaze 581 C Chandler 1027 +3 SAF  16.0
R6 - 16/05/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 GP14 14239  E Hyland J Hyland 1133 +35 1 1.0
2 Supernova 1161 D Watkins 1075 +1 2 2.0
3 Topper 47173 G Cornes 1358 +3.5 3 3.0
4 Topper 45160 F Morgan 1358 4 4.0
5 Phantom 1243 P Lester 999 +15 5§ 5.0
6 Icon 11 R Lutwyche J Vyse 976 +1.25 6 6.0
7 Topper 34830 C Anderson Jnr 1358 7 7.0
8 GP14 14032 N Davies A Walton 1133 +2.25 8 8.0
9 GP14 14239 S Turner D Pickering 1133 9 9.0
10 Laser 113386 K Collins 1098 +2.25 10 10.0
1" Graduate (S/H) 2950 J Froggart 1109 +0.5 11 11.0
12 Supernova 1073 A Way 1075 12 12.0
13 Phantom (Wood) 1117 C Spence 1040 13 13.0
14 Streaker 1309 A Hopkins 1128 14 14.0
15 Laser 1000 M Evans 1098 15 15.0
16 GP14 14163  C Anderson S Parker 1133 +0.25 OOD 27.3
R7 -23/05/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 GP14 14239  E Hyland J Hyland 1133 +35 1 1.0
2 Topper 47173 G Cornes 1358 +3.5 2 2.0
3 Blaze 546 G Hyland 1027 +05 3 3.0
4 Topper 45160 F Morgan 1358 4 4.0
5 Topper 34830 C Anderson Jnr 1358 5 5.0
6 GP14 14239 S Turner D Pickering 1133 6 6.0
7 Icon 1" R Lutwyche J Vyse 976 +1.25 7 7.0
8 Osprey 1289 N Vyse N Spurr 928 +0.25 8 8.0
9 Laser 113386 K Collins 1098 +2.25 9 9.0
10 Phantom 1159 S Green 999 10 10.0
11 Merlin Rocket 3519 | Shaw C Shaw 981 1" 11.0
12 GP14 14163  C Anderson S Parker 1133 +0.25 OOD 27.3
RS - 30/05/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 Graduate 2955 A Froggatt A Froggatt 1129 +1.0 1 1.0
2 Laser 113386 K Collins 1098 +2.25 2 20
3 Laser 1000 M Evans 1098 3 3.0
4 Topper 44474 H Hopkins 1358 DNF 5.0
R9 - 06/06/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 Phantom 1403 S Pickering 999 +1.25 1 1.0
2 Blaze 581 C Chandler 1027 +3 2 2.0
3 Blaze 774 A Walton 1027 +0.25 3 3.0
4 Topper 34830 C Anderson Jnr 1358 4 4.0
5 Graduate (S/H) 2950 J Froggart 1109 +05 5 5.0
6 Supernova 1161 D Watkins 1075 +1 6 6.0
7 GP14 14239 S Turner D Pickering 1133 7 7.0
8 Icon 11 R Lutwyche J Vyse 976 +1.25 8 8.0
9 Laser 113386 K Collins 1098 +2.25 9 9.0
10 Topper 45160 F Morgan 1358 10 10.0
11 Phantom 1159 S Green 999 1 11.0
12 Streaker 1309 A Hopkins 1128 12 12.0



Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
13 Enterprise 19914 A Jukes D Jukes 1113 13 13.0
14 Laser 1000 M Evans 1098 14 14.0
15 Blaze 546 G Hyland 1027 +0.5 OOD 16.2
16 GP14 14163  C Anderson S Parker 1133 +0.25 SAF 17.0
R10 - 13/06/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 Topper 47173 G Cornes 1358 +35 1 1.0
2 Laser 7 B Pickering 1098 +0.5 2 2.0
3 Phantom 1403 S Pickering 999 +1.25 3 3.0
4 GP14 14032 N Davies A Walton 1133 +2.25 4 4.0
5 Icon 1 R Lutwyche J Vyse 976 +1.25 OOD 5.0
5 919 5 5.0
7 Supernova 1161 D Watkins 1075 +1 6 6.0
8 Blaze 559 J Vyse 1027 7 7.0
9 GP14 14239 S Turner D Pickering 1133 8 8.0
10 Phantom 1159 S Green 999 9 9.0
11 Phantom (Wood) 1117 C Spence 1040 DNF 15.0
11 Enterprise 19914 A Jukes D Jukes 1113 SAF  15.0
11 Merlin Rocket 3519 | Shaw C Shaw 981 SAF  15.0
14 Graduate (S/H) 2950  J Froggart 1109 +0.5 OOD 18.6
R11 - 20/06/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 GP14 14239 E Hyland J Hyland 1133 +35 1 1.0
2 Phantom 1243 P Lester 999 +15 2 2.0
3 Osprey 1289 N Vyse N Spurr 928 +0.25 3 3.0
4 Phantom 1159 S Green 999 OOD 6.3
5 Supernova 1161 D Watkins 1075 +1 SAF 7.0
5 Streaker 1309 A Hopkins 1128 SAF 7.0
7 Laser 1000 M Evans 1098 DNS 8.0
R12 - 27/06/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 Icon 1" R Lutwyche J Vyse 976 +1.25 1 1.0
2 GP14 14032 N Davies A Walton 1133 +2.25 2 20
3 Supernova 433 1075 3 3.0
4 Topper 34830 C Anderson Jnr 1358 4 4.0
5 Phantom 1159 S Green 999 5 5.0
6 GP14 14239 S Turner D Pickering 1133 6 6.0
7 Topper 45160 F Morgan 1358 7 7.0
8 Blaze 546 G Hyland 1027 +05 8 8.0
9 GP14 14239 E Hyland J Hyland 1133 +35 SAF 10.0
R13 - 04/07/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 Laser 113386 K Collins 1098 +2.25 1 1.0
2 Topper 47173 G Cornes 1358 +35 2 2.0
3 GP14 14032 N Davies A Walton 1133 +2.25 OOD 27
4 Phantom 1159 S Green 999 3 3.0
5 Graduate (S/H) 2950 J Froggart 1109 +0.5 4 4.0
6 Osprey 1289 N Vyse N Spurr 928 +0.25 5 5.0
7 Topper 34830 C Anderson Jnr 1358 6 6.0
R14 - 11/07/18
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY PH Place Points
1 GP14 14032 N Davies A Walton 1133 +2.25 1 1.0
2 Graduate (S/H) 2950 J Froggart 1109 +05 2 2.0
3 Laser 113386 K Collins 1098 +2.25 3 3.0
4 Phantom 1159 S Green 999 4 4.0
5 Topper 44474  H Hopkins 1358 5 5.0
6 Topper 45732 A Hopkins 1358 6 6.0
7 Blaze 581 C Chandler 1027 +3 OOD 18.3

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com



